HPG580 / INERT SPECIALTY GASES
High Purity, bail handle actuated, internal connector for compressed gas processing.
CONNECTS TO:
1 Positive pressure safety latch to prevent removal
under pressure
2
Designed specifically for high purity applications
with vacuum levels down to 30micron and 1x10-9

DIMENSIONS
inch (mm)
PRODUCT MARKINGS
ORDERING INFORMATION
HPG580 / INERT SPECIALTY GASES
High Purity, bail handle actuated, internal connector for compressed gas processing.
Part ID’s
HPG5800411BH (HIGH PURITY 580 #1 BAIL HANDLE)
HPG5800411CH (HIGH PURITY 580 #1 CABLE HANDLE)
HPG5800412BRP (HIGH PURITY 580 #2 BAIL HANDLE RPV)
HPG5800414CH (HIGH PURITY 580 #4 CABLE HANDLE)
HPG5800418BH (HIGH PURITY 580 LEVER HANDLE)
HPG5800418CRP (HIGH PURITY 580 LEVER HANDLE RPV)
Main Seal Kit Part ID’s (Qty) / Material
SHPG580 (5) / Viton
SHPG580100 (100) / Viton
SHPG580250 (250) / Viton
SHPG580500 (500) / Viton
SHPG580RPV (5) / Viton
SHPG580RPV100 (100) / Viton
SHPG580RPV250 (250) / Viton
SHPG580RPV500 (500) / Viton
RPV Pin and Spring Rebuild Kit Part ID’s (QTY) G580RPVP: 580 RPV Pin and Spring Rebuild Kit (QTY 5)
HOW TO ORDER
Request A Quote
Visit: www.fastestinc.com/en/applicationevaluation